T1
T1

w

T6
T9
T6

12
T9
11
T13
T13

2
1

T10
T10

12
T13
T13

NCAA Austin Regional

The University of Texas Golf Club

Austin, TX
NCAA Regional Tees
Dates: May 13 - May 15

Team

Texas 278
Pepperdine 278
Clemson 284
TCU 280
Arkansas 282
Southern California 290
lowa 295
Marquette 290
San Jose State 291
St. Mary's (CA) 307
Missouri - Kansas City 295
Sam Houston State 303
Army West Point 309
Prairie View A&M 309

274
290
284
292
291
288
285
297
303
290
302
302
305
305

Scores

552
568
568
572
573
578
580
587
594
597
597
605
614
614

-16

+4

+5
+10
+12
+19
+26
+29
+29
+37
+46
+46
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Start

T22
T9
5
T2

1
T2
T13
T6
T22
T6
T13
T9
T13
T9
T42
T29
T35
T13
T13
T29
T2
T13
T13
T29
T22
T22
T13
T13
T22
T55
T22
T46
T29
T22
T9
T46
T46
T29
T35
T6
T42
T60
T60
T64

T60

Finish
T1
T1
T
T1
T1

6
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9

T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T33
T33
T33
T33
T37
T37
T39
T39
T39
T39
T43
T43

T43

Player

Steven Chervony
Cole Hammer
Joe Highsmith
Joshua McCarthy
Pierceson Coody
Julian Perico
Stefano Mazzoli
Sam Kim

Bryson Nimmer
Benton Weinberg
Blake Elliott *
Parker Coody
Colby Patton

Kyle Cottam
Spencer Soosman
Turner Maclean
Mason Overstreet
Justin Suh

Jacob Bridgeman
Gonzalo Leal
David Ravetto
William Buhl
Kevin Velo
Hunter Eichhorn
Austin Kendziorski
Oliver Farrell

RJ Manke

Sean Yu

Vitek Novak

Alex Schaake
McCain Schellhardt
Angus Flanagan *
Clay Feagler

Roy Cootes
Tyson Reeder
Mikey Slesinski
Issei Tanabe
Justin Williamson
William Nottingham
Hayden Springer
William Holcomb
Cody Burrows *
Kaito Onishi
Ethan Farnam

Ryan Grauman

NCAA Austin Regional

The University of Texas Golf Club
Austin, TX
NCAA Regional Tees
Dates: May 13 - May 15

Team

Texas

Texas

Pepperdine
Pepperdine

Texas

Arkansas

TCU

Southern California
Clemson

lowa

McNeese State
Texas

Clemson

Clemson

Texas

TCU

Arkansas

Southern California
Clemson

lowa

TCU

Arkansas

San Jose State
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Pepperdine

San Jose State
Missouri - Kansas City
lowa

Missouri - Kansas City
Minnesota
Pepperdine
Pepperdine
Arkansas

St. Mary's (CA)
Southern California
Army West Point
Clemson

TCU

Sam Houston State
Oral Roberts
Southern California
St. Mary's (CA)

St. Mary's (CA)

72
70
68
67
66
67
71
69
72
69
71
70
71
70
75
73
74
71
71
73
67
71
71
73
72
72
71
71
72
77
72
76
73
72
70
76
76
73
74
69
75
78
78
79

78

66
68
70
71
72
72
69
71
69
72
70
72
71
72
68
70
69
72
72
70
77
73
73
72
73
73
75
75
74
69
74
70
74
75
77
71
72
75
75
80
74
71
73
72

73

Scores

138
138
138
138
138
139
140
140
141
141
141
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
149
151
151

151
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Start

T55
T35
T46
T55
T46
T46
T35
T55
T35
T35
T64
T42
T46
T60

67
T46
T29
T46
T35
T55
T68
T64
T42

71

72
T68
T73
T68

75

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T51
T51
T51
T51
T55
T55
T57
T57
T57
T60
T60
T62
T62
T62
T62
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66

71
72

73
74

Player

Ethan Ashbrook
Noah Steele

Jake Benson *
Thomas Katsenes
Jordan Stagg
Triston Fisher
Luis Garza

Max Catherine
Ben Campbell
Kyle Suppa
Matthew Walker
Paul Foulquie
Blake Hathcoat
Nick Turner

Levi Valadez

Joe Kim

Matt Murlick
Francois Lagraulet
Luis Carrera
Laurence Crea
Matthew Heitel
Tyler Leach

Bryce Wortman
Jack Randle
Lorenzo Elbert, Jr.
Mattx Plunkett
Jefferey Peters *
Zane Brooks
David Baker, Jr.
Andrew Watts

NCAA Austin Regional

The University of Texas Golf Club
Austin, TX
NCAA Regional Tees
Dates: May 13 - May 15

Team

St. Mary's (CA)

Sam Houston State
Rice

Army West Point
Prairie View A&M
TCU

Arkansas

Missouri - Kansas City
San Jose State
Southern California
lowa

Missouri - Kansas City
St. Mary's (CA)

Army West Point

Sam Houston State
lowa

Marquette

Missouri - Kansas City
Sam Houston State
Prairie View A&M

San Jose State
Marquette

San Jose State

Sam Houston State
Prairie View A&M
Army West Point

St. Peter's University
Prairie View A&M
Prairie View A&M
Army West Point

77
74
76
77
76
76
74
77
74
74
79
75
76
78
80
76
73
76
74
77
81
79
75
82
84
81
86
81
75

74
77
75
74
75
76
78
75
78
79
74
79
78
76
75
79
83
80
82
79
77
79
83
76
74
80
80

77
82

Scores

151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
156
158
158
158
158
158
161
166

152
82
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+9

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+19
+24

+10
+11



